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What’s on in July

GALLERY
To Tuesday, July 9

Sabine Abraham 
Wednesday, 10 to Tues, July 16

Christine Rogers

Wednesday, 17 to Tues, July 30

Sally Ridout ‘Over the 
Hills and Far Away
Weds, July 31 to Tues, August 6

Eric Bailey & David Marl  
‘Together Again & Again’

Wednesday, July 10 
to Saturday, July 20
Join King Arthur and his Knights of the Round Table 
on their mission from God as they quest  
for the Holy Grail.

Tickets from £6.50

FILM
Tuesday, July 16

Wild Rose (15)

EVENTS
Friday July 5

Dix Noonan Webb  
Valuation Day
Every Thursday, 10am -12 noon

Digital Champions
A free drop-in for help with laptops, 
tablets & phones. 

SHAFTESBURY FRINGE.
Fringe Café & Bar 
Open Saturday 10am-10pm

Friday 5 July
Le Mode - 2019
The Flat-Footed, Dyslexic, Middle-Aged 
Teenager
Geoff Robb - The Music of Trees
Bald Man Sings Rihanna
Melodic Meanderings
Gareth Richards: 40 Years in the 
Wilderness

Saturday 6 July
Shaftesbury Tales From the Edge
Le Mode - 2019
Geoff Robb - The Music of Trees
Big Heads and Others
Sticky Ends
The Rabbit Hole with Iain Lee & 
Katherine Boyle
Bear North
Tesco: The Opera!
Andrew White: Retirement Tour
Radu Isac: Good Excuses for Sociopaths
Darren Walsh: Punimal Farm
A Night at the Musicals
Melodic Meanderings
Gareth Richards: 40 Years in the 
Wilderness
Bald Man Sings Rihanna

Sunday 7 July
Le Mode - 2019
The Flat-Footed, Dyslexic, Middle-Aged 
Teenager
Sticky Ends
Radu Isac: Good Excuses for Sociopaths
   


